
Dates Elementary Schools District Time Frame 

Thursday, April 10, 2014 Glen Lake Glen Lake 8:30 am - 3:15 pm 

Thursday, April 10, 2014 Birch Street Kalkaska 8:30 am - 2:00 pm 

Friday, April 11, 2014 Birch Street Kalkaska 8:30 am - 2:00 pm 

Friday, April 11, 2014 Silver Lake TCAPS 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Friday, April 11, 2014 Buckley Buckley 8:00 am  - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Rapid City Kalkaska 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 John Rodger Elementary Bellaire 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Alba  Alba 3:30 pm - 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Betsie Valley  Benzie 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Lake Ann Benzie 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday, April 24, 2014 Crystal Lake Benzie 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday, April 24, 2014 Holy Angels GTAC 8:00 am - 2:30 pm 



Thursday, April 24, 2014 North Central Academy     

Friday, April 25, 2014 Platte River Benzie 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Friday, April 25, 2014 Frankfort  Frankfort 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Friday, May 02, 2014 Traverse Heights TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Monday, May 05, 2014 Mill Creek Elk Rapids 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Monday, May 05, 2014 Northport Northport 8:30 am - 11:45 am 

Tuesday, May 06, 2014 Westwoods TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Wednesday, May 07, 2014 Bertha Vos TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 08, 2014 Lakeland Elk Rapids 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday, May 08, 2014 Montessori Glen Loomis TCAPS 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Friday, May 09, 2014 Montessori Glen Loomis TCAPS 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Old Mission TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Long Lake TCAPS 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 



Thursday, May 15, 2014 Willow Hill TCAPS 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Friday, May 16, 2014 South Boardman  Forest Area 8:45 am - 3:15 pm 

Friday, May 16, 2014 Cherry Knoll TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Monday, May 19, 2014 Interlochen TCAPS 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Monday, May 19, 2014 Mancelona Mancelona No times set 

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 Central Grade TCAPS 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 Central Grade TCAPS 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Thursday, May 22, 2014 Eastern TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 29, 2014 Courtade TCAPS 8:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Friday, May 30, 2014 Blair TCAPS 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Monday, June 16, 2014 Kingsley  Kingsley 8:30 am - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 Kingsley  Kingsley 8:30 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, June 18, 2014 Kingsley  Kingsley 8:30 am - 3:00 pm 



? Crawford School TBAISD   

in the fall Trinity Lutheran   8:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Not Partcipating Traverse Bay Christian     

Not Partcipating Pathfinder School     

Not Partcipating GTA     

Not Partcipating Suttons Bay Suttons Bay   

 


